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SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  174 SCT:  75
Chloe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Salerno 10.00341 08184 0 0

Shadow 96.47 21 1 0 68NQ 0 0Knox 01.80340 08192 0 0

Callie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Olenginski 00.00342 08181 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  174 SCT:  69
Twink 58.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Nolan 02.98304 12504 100 0

Laz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conforti 10.00306 12022 0 0

Haley 61.65 0 4 0 20NQ 2 0Barnes 02.82310 12225 0 0

Harry 75.65 6 4 4 63NQ 6 1Dresden 02.30309 12235 0 0

Minnie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rupprecht 10.00307 12242 0 0

Autumn 78.13 9 1 1 37NQ 1 0Clark 02.23305 12501 0 0

Dallas 83.31 14 2 1 57NQ 0 0Tanguay 02.09303 12503 0 0

Kona 71.13 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Clark 02.45301 12506 0 0

Kenzie 68.41 0 3 2 25NQ 0 0Parkin 02.54302 12508 0 0

Chewie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Conforti 00.00308 12020 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  179 SCT:  68
Truffles 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Bauer 00.00238 16512 0 0

Ugri 40.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Seiter 04.47234 16028 100 0

Mabel 56.87 0 0 02 0Q 0 0May 03.15236 16515 100 0

Dottie 55.00 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wisner 03.25242 16252 0 0

Rip 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sharp 10.00241 16284 0 0

Spring 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Burbank 10.00233 16287 0 0

Zuri 63.11 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mount 02.84240 16305 0 0

Bratska 39.69 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Seiter 04.51239 16511 0 0

Kaley 49.25 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Budzynski 03.63237 16514 0 0

Baci 58.43 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Saraceni 03.06235 16516 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  184 SCT:  64
Silli 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Allison 00.00144 20532 0 0

Karma 37.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Blackson 04.89153 20518 100 0

Ripley 41.20 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kolesa 04.47148 20525 100 0

Spooner 72.05 8 2 1 39NQ 1 0Ziesing 02.55142 20035 0 0

Miss Mae 69.60 5 1 4 40NQ 0 0Benfield 02.64141 20040 0 0

Bee Bee 55.38 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Goodman 03.32140 20042 0 0

Coach 59.76 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Goodman 03.08158 20319 0 0

Harley 43.98 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Beauchemin 04.18156 20337 0 0

TJ 55.80 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McIlhenny 03.30155 20341 0 0

Bella 68.96 4 0 1 17NQ 2 0MacEwan 02.67154 20386 0 0

Jaymo 64.70 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Ricketts 02.84159 20517 0 0

Allie 84.30 20 2 3 85NQ 2 0Wilkinson 02.18152 20519 0 0

Ichi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Davis 10.00151 20520 0 0

Fisher 56.87 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Travis 03.24150 20521 0 0

Blaze 49.57 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Casella 03.71147 20527 0 0

Wicca 52.05 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rocco 03.54146 20528 0 0

3/10/2013 Page 1 of 9 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Anya 47.54 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Patrick 03.87145 20530 0 0

Blitz 56.19 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Aldrich 03.27143 20533 0 0

Elf 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Behrens 00.00157 20332 0 0

Wren 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Callahan 00.00149 20522 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  184 SCT:  68
Madison 57.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sausker 03.2154 24429 100 0

Daerich 71.16 3 0 02 9Q 0 0Dessem 02.5953 24054 91 0

Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mogerley 10.0052 24059 0 0

Dillan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McRae 10.0055 24430 0 0

Flame 38.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Seiter 04.7956 24458 0 0

Nell 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sutphin 10.0057 24462 0 0

Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mosner 10.0059 24537 0 0

Maddie 57.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Magness 03.2160 24544 0 0

Rocky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marden 00.0051 24062 0 0

Max Fats 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hughes 00.0058 24535 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  174 SCT:  75
Bunny 45.21 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.85336 08173 100 29

Beanie 46.17 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Skwarka 03.77332 08178 100 28

Crush 47.56 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Stephon 03.66337 08172 100 27

Chancy 50.68 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Scripko 03.43325 08193 100 24

Cinder 52.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barkan 03.33339 08498 100 22

Taylor 56.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Penha 03.06338 08171 100 18

MacMan 58.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schwink 02.99333 08177 100 16

GiGi 58.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Godshall 02.96322 08196 100 16

Gracie 62.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Holman 02.79327 08188 100 12

Daisy 60.40 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lonnquist 02.88335 08174 0 0

Dandy 59.45 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brav 02.93334 08175 0 0

Toni 70.78 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Fletcher 02.46330 08182 0 0

Dora 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sutch 10.00329 08183 0 0

Ginny Sue 65.67 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 02.65328 08185 0 0

Maise 58.15 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Brawner 02.99326 08191 0 0

Audrey 57.73 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Morgan 03.01324 08194 0 0

Zinna 64.49 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Nolan 02.70323 08195 0 0

Bounce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goodrich 00.00331 08180 0 0

Phoenix 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lape 00.00321 08197 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  174 SCT:  69
Charm 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Gregory 00.00279 12226 0 0

Trixie 43.30 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rivas 04.02275 12230 100 25

Tweek 45.00 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.87299 12199 100 24

Dash 45.17 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.85270 12236 100 23

Pansy 47.82 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.64288 12211 100 21

Soozie 48.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.61276 12229 100 20

Hamels 48.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McGrath 03.61278 12227 100 20
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Summer 49.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.53267 12240 100 19

Chloe 50.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ulissi 03.45287 12214 100 18

Albert 50.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 03.43294 12205 100 18

Brianna 51.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 03.36293 12206 100 17

Smidgen 55.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNelis 03.16266 12241 100 13

Tugger 56.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bruno 03.11268 12238 100 13

Rowan 56.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 03.10284 12217 100 12

Alice 58.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pirrone 02.97286 12215 100 10

Red 62.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Peck 02.80283 12219 100 6

Layla 54.08 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Schmidt 03.22298 12201 0 0

Ticket 50.10 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Prekop 03.47296 12203 0 0

Zen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0La Grassa 10.00295 12204 0 0

Brooke 50.86 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 03.42292 12207 0 0

Bowen 56.67 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Morgan 03.07291 12208 0 0

Tess 53.50 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Dereka 03.25290 12209 0 0

Chili 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Esherick 10.00289 12210 0 0

Salsa 73.21 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Esherick 02.38282 12221 88 0

Wolf 49.92 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Scripko 03.49281 12223 0 0

Sadie 55.40 0 0 2 15NQ 0 1Morgan 03.14280 12224 0 0

Gidget 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Visco 10.00277 12228 0 0

Maggie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wagner 10.00274 12231 0 0

Nick 71.11 2 1 1 16NQ 1 0Ellis 02.45273 12232 0 0

Pip 54.53 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Farquhar 03.19272 12233 0 0

Steel 52.92 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lonnquist 03.29269 12237 0 0

Rockee 51.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ratz 03.41265 12243 0 0

Winner 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.00264 12244 0 0

Viva 47.35 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kessel 03.67262 12246 0 0

Allie 59.58 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Barkan 02.92300 12502 0 0

Ruddy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lape 00.00297 12202 0 0

Cooper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gregory 00.00285 12216 0 0

Tag 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Prekop 00.00271 12234 0 0

Bounce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tappin 00.00263 12245 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  179 SCT:  68
Darcie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Nelson 00.00196 16294 0 0

Mearle 39.57 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Simon 04.52183 16311 100 28

Rosie 40.14 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schelling 04.46229 16251 100 27

Cash 44.21 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 04.05209 16274 100 23

Kai 45.37 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.95214 16269 100 22

Jeter 45.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Logan 03.93213 16270 100 22

Clash 45.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hunter 03.92200 16289 100 22

Jake 46.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bisbee 03.86211 16272 100 21

Kimi 47.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Deubler 03.80225 16257 100 20

Brandy 48.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Vargas 03.66207 16276 100 19

Jiggy 48.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stewart-Mackes 03.66205 16280 100 19

Liesel 49.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Grudis 03.64224 16259 100 18

Woofles 49.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Spahr 03.63206 16278 100 18

3/10/2013 Page 3 of 9 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Tango Bango 49.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mandich-Steiger 03.63230 16250 100 18

Dai 49.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McQuate 03.61223 16260 100 18

Bella 49.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Evans 03.60210 16273 100 18

Chloe 50.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.57218 16265 100 17

Raya 51.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.49188 16303 100 16

Nika 51.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ornberg 03.44197 16293 100 16

Selah 52.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smith 03.42215 16268 100 15

Arielle 53.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.37179 16316 100 14

Genie 53.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cottler 03.35227 16254 100 14

Wiley 53.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gardine 03.32202 16285 100 14

Kaylee 54.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Grudis 03.31181 16314 100 13

Storm 54.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Karp 03.30231 16249 100 13

Peyton 54.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.29217 16266 100 13

Piper 54.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.28222 16261 100 13

Rachel 54.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zenorini 03.27201 16286 100 13

Alex 57.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rabuck 03.14221 16262 100 10

Spirit 58.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 03.09182 16313 100 9

Mitzi 59.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.00198 16291 100 8

Elvira 59.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Billman 02.99226 16255 100 8

Bea 67.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 02.64194 16296 100 0

Odie 68.67 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Saraceni 02.61232 16248 0 0

Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Visco 10.00228 16253 0 0

Xena 71.31 3 3 0 24NQ 0 0Cimprich 02.51220 16263 0 0

Maggie 65.64 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Sausker 02.73219 16264 0 0

Cosworth 52.15 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Frank 03.43216 16267 0 0

Flirt 56.21 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ackley 03.18208 16275 0 0

Trax 46.53 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ortega 03.85204 16281 0 0

Angie 60.02 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Billman 02.98203 16282 0 0

Tempo 58.71 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Elliott 03.05199 16290 0 0

Bertha 72.27 4 1 1 22NQ 0 0Billman 02.48195 16295 0 0

Quip 42.26 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Mandich-Steigerw 04.24192 16298 0 0

Prada 56.75 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Logan 03.15189 16302 0 0

Birdi 49.84 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1McGowan 03.59186 16307 0 0

Beau 49.56 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Berry 03.61185 16308 0 0

Gyver 47.38 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Deubler 03.78180 16315 0 0

Vu 45.99 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Visco 03.89177 16318 0 0

Riot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gaydos 00.00212 16271 0 0

Matchbox 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gaydos 00.00193 16297 0 0

Linus 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bintliff 00.00191 16299 0 0

Webster 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Seideman 00.00190 16300 0 0

Bud 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Freedman 00.00187 16304 0 0

Zedd 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cashwiler 00.00184 16310 0 0

Cam 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Privitello 00.00178 16317 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  184 SCT:  64
Dallas 39.25 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 04.69122 20339 100 24

Legend 39.75 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Arndt 04.6369 20407 100 24
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Splash 40.79 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Nally 04.5181 20394 100 23

Tab 40.94 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bewley-Clore 04.49101 20369 100 23

True 41.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Donnell 04.40105 20365 100 22

Zuzu 42.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schilling 04.3765 20411 100 21

Sha La La 43.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 04.27115 20352 100 20

Anna 43.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zilney 04.2575 20401 100 20

Charlee 43.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kraeuter 04.23118 20346 100 20

Tally 43.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 04.2078 20397 100 20

Sunny 43.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lesko 04.19107 20363 100 20

Dillon 44.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arndt 04.16130 20329 100 19

Vegas 44.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.1262 20416 100 19

Boo 44.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goldman 04.1185 20389 100 19

Secret 45.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nally 04.08132 20327 100 18

Savvy 45.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schoenfeld 04.0693 20379 100 18

Gracie 45.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCorry 04.0267 20409 100 18

Sassy 46.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Closson 03.9770 20406 100 17

Streak 47.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Staivecki 03.91103 20367 100 16

Wyatt 47.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goldman 03.89119 20345 100 16

Gracie 47.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lesko 03.86136 20320 100 16

Jenny Jo 48.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ricketts 03.8373 20403 100 15

Reba 48.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Megna 03.82111 20357 100 15

Cooper 48.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McGeary 03.78113 20354 100 15

Boone 51.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Melendez 03.5587 20385 100 12

Minnie 51.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hrycyk 03.5596 20375 100 12

Reno 51.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Vanderwende 03.5480 20395 100 12

Gabby 52.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 03.49127 20333 100 11

Bryn 53.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 03.43133 20326 100 10

Spring 55.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 03.34112 20355 100 8

Jerry 57.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Palius 03.22129 20330 100 6

Yeats 58.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 03.15137 20529 100 5

Lochlan 46.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Tucci 03.99135 20323 0 0

Cooper 61.32 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Farquhar 03.00134 20324 0 0

Roxie 45.37 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Cifarelli 04.06131 20328 0 0

Stella 48.69 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Vanderwende 03.78128 20331 0 0

Fusion 48.73 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Mount 03.78125 20335 0 0

Castle 44.50 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0DiIorio 04.13124 20336 0 0

Screech 43.78 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Closson 04.20123 20338 0 0

Jake 57.73 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Stifelman 03.19121 20343 0 0

Taya 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.00120 20348 0 0

Bensen 52.83 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Keeshen 03.48139 20350 0 0

Rascal 50.71 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1O'Tiarnaigh 03.63116 20351 0 0

Soleil 75.69 11 2 1 48NQ 1 0Sutton 02.43114 20353 0 0

Patch 52.10 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bintliff 03.53110 20359 0 0

Nemesis 54.20 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Thompson 03.3961 20360 0 0

Dante 58.97 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Evans 03.12109 20361 0 0

Mandy 58.56 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Tait 03.14106 20364 0 0
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Poppet 59.13 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Wisner 03.11104 20366 0 0

Jackie D 39.46 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pessoa 04.66102 20368 0 0

Fiona 41.63 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bowen 04.4299 20371 0 0

Jake 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hass 10.0098 20372 0 0

Scotch 50.02 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ezzo 03.6897 20374 0 0

Tipsy 46.06 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rimmer 03.9995 20377 0 0

Darcy 52.89 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Moore 03.4892 20380 0 0

Sequin 48.94 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Rohn 03.7691 20381 0 0

Lava 50.23 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Shipley 03.6690 20382 0 0

Tangueray 43.52 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Capozzo-Schmidt 04.2389 20383 0 0

Raela 47.14 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Byron 03.9088 20384 0 0

Porsche 42.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hammond 04.3486 20387 0 0

Diva 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mosner 10.0084 20390 0 0

Jane 59.18 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Artymyshyn 03.1183 20391 0 0

Batman 46.22 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Posner 03.9882 20392 0 0

Emma 58.67 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Miller 03.1477 20398 0 0

Billy 48.24 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wisner 03.8176 20399 0 0

Savannah 42.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schmitter 04.3074 20402 0 0

Ace 51.98 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Wilkinson 03.5471 20405 0 0

C 50.36 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Rocco 03.6568 20408 0 0

Lil Red 55.86 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Lesko 03.2966 20410 0 0

Skyy 39.46 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0D'Andrea 04.6664 20412 0 0

Jet 51.90 0 4 1 25NQ 4 0Rawa 03.55138 20524 0 0

Winkle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tovino 00.00126 20334 0 0

Barbara 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fusco 00.00117 20349 0 0

Sin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Torok 00.00108 20362 0 0

Kim 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitt 00.00100 20370 0 0

Becca 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Callahan 00.0094 20378 0 0

Shela 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schoenfeld 00.0079 20396 0 0

Pokey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Phillips 00.0072 20404 0 0

Sky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Valente 00.0063 20415 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  184 SCT:  68
Sparks 41.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rocco 04.396 24471 100 26

River 44.40 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Burton 04.1431 24445 100 23

Jazzi 45.11 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Turner 04.0815 24427 100 22

Sami 45.21 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Eicher 04.079 24421 100 22

Kasha 45.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borga 04.0443 24459 100 22

Sebeka 49.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smith 03.7439 24454 100 18

Cash 49.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Durr 03.7326 24440 100 18

Rush 50.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 03.6437 24451 100 17

Toben 53.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Witte 03.438 24420 100 14

Swoosh 54.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.3945 24463 100 13

Iko 54.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.3640 24455 100 13

Rick 44.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hooper 04.137 24418 0 0

Trace 73.18 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Pisch 02.5110 24422 85 0

Jerome 54.32 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Stiff-Carroll 03.3911 24423 0 0
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NV 36.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rocco 04.9912 24424 0 0

Lady 57.40 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Godshall 03.2113 24425 0 0

Fire! 43.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Byron 04.2714 24426 0 0

Ghost 50.49 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Artymyshyn 03.6416 24428 0 0

Indy 46.17 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Johnson 03.9917 24431 0 0

Kiki 55.21 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schwartz 03.3318 24432 0 0

Niven 61.52 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Smuda 02.9919 24433 0 0

Bounce 49.67 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lupcho 03.7020 24434 0 0

Tucker 52.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wittke 03.4821 24435 0 0

Nala 48.07 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Armstrong 03.8322 24436 0 0

Spy 41.73 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Knecht 04.4124 24438 0 0

Chaos 44.56 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rohn 04.1325 24439 0 0

Rowan 58.43 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Brown 03.1527 24441 0 0

Blazer 47.53 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Numata 03.8728 24442 0 0

Mitsy 75.92 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Borga 02.4229 24443 79 0

Zino 72.31 4 2 1 27NQ 1 0Gambino 02.5430 24444 0 0

Piper 45.26 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McAvoy 04.0732 24446 0 0

Spirit 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Larsen 10.0034 24448 0 0

War 44.46 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Seiter 04.1435 24449 0 0

Cruella 59.87 0 0 5 25NQ 1 0Koster 03.0738 24453 0 0

B-Buster 68.63 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Cifarelli 02.6841 24456 0 0

Snafu 41.05 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Abel 04.4842 24457 0 0

Cody 71.64 3 4 0 29NQ 0 0Currey 02.5744 24461 0 0

Scooter 53.18 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Shoemaker 03.4646 24464 0 0

Shaila 62.63 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Ashcom 02.9447 24465 0 0

Rico 81.11 13 2 2 59NQ 2 0Palius 02.2748 24466 0 0

Mickey 57.01 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Reinhard 03.2349 24536 0 0

Banshee 47.11 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Kreiser 03.9150 24540 0 0

Stoney 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bridgwood 00.0023 24437 0 0

Madison 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nicholson 00.0033 24447 0 0

Dazzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barkan 00.0036 24450 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  184 SCT:  64
Vivian! 38.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Desvigne 04.803 26470 100 25

Spree 40.28 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rainer 04.574 26469 100 23

Nellie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Savkov 00.005 26468 0 0

Whip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tovino 00.002 26472 0 0

Tex 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Savkov 00.001 26473 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  174 SCT:  80
Maggie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Eten 10.00357 04475 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  174 SCT:  74
Zoe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sullivan 10.00353 08476 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  179 SCT:  73
Echo 83.96 10 2 2 50NQ 0 0Pignataro 02.13320 12477 0 0
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Juno 77.72 4 0 0 12NQ 1 0Esherick 02.30319 12478 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  184 SCT:  69
Cyder 58.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stiff-Carroll 03.12258 16482 100 0

Elle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kallish 00.00261 16142 0 0

Sunshine 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wadw 00.00260 16145 0 0

Stanley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bauer 00.00259 16481 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  184 SCT:  73
Rolex 61.91 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brown 02.97175 20483 0 0

Sunny 79.61 6 1 0 23NQ 1 0Melcher 02.31174 20486 0 0

Merlin 51.08 0 2 1 15NQ 4 0Berkoff 03.60171 20489 0 0

Jeter 71.18 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Wilson 02.58170 20490 0 0

Hannah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Freedman 00.00176 20165 0 0

Ben 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burns 00.00173 20487 0 0

Gabe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hilton 00.00172 20488 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  174 SCT:  80
Dickens 66.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gimbel 02.62354 04109 100 13

George 73.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Holman 02.38356 04104 100 6

Knight 54.13 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Graff 03.21355 04105 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  174 SCT:  74
Lilly 44.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Graff 03.93346 08118 100 29

Mariah 53.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ovnicek 03.26345 08119 100 20

Matty 53.55 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Paull 03.25349 08115 100 20

Lacie 54.10 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Parkin 03.22350 08114 100 19

Fanny 65.68 0 4 1 25NQ 0 0Dresden 02.65352 08112 0 0

Teagan 57.15 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bunin 03.04351 08113 0 0

Radar 53.86 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Gross 03.23347 08117 0 0

Lucy 92.25 18 3 2 79NQ 2 0Brown 01.89344 08121 0 0

Maya 77.25 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Esherick 02.25343 08122 91 0

Bubbles 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marshall 00.00348 08116 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  179 SCT:  73
Moriah 41.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.30314 12129 100 31

Bonnie 60.77 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kane 02.95318 12124 100 12

Scout 72.00 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Pollard 02.49312 12132 100 1

Brady 57.89 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Ovnicek 03.09317 12125 0 0

Eddie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Privitello 10.00316 12126 0 0

Kira 61.91 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0McCutcheon 02.89315 12127 0 0

Bertie 77.19 4 0 1 17NQ 0 0Kramer 02.32313 12131 0 0

Zing 54.31 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Morgan 03.30311 12135 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  184 SCT:  69
Pink 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Benfield 00.00248 16151 0 0

Kasey 42.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 04.29244 16156 100 26

Makai 44.20 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kraeuter 04.16249 16150 100 24
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Pilot 47.25 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schmitter 03.89254 16140 100 21

Riley 50.26 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Schelling 03.66245 16154 100 18

MacArthur 53.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.45252 16144 100 15

Jessie 53.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Aldrich 03.42253 16141 100 15

Patton 64.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 02.85255 16139 100 4

Ree 57.86 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Currey 03.18257 16137 0 0

Marshall 61.01 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Thompson 03.02243 16146 0 0

Peca 79.32 10 0 0 30NQ 0 0Gallagher 02.32251 16147 70 0

Casey 53.42 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Cramer 03.44250 16148 0 0

Zoie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Savkov 00.00256 16138 0 0

Willin' 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Behrens 00.00247 16152 0 0

Candy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Esherick 00.00246 16153 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  184 SCT:  73
Oliver 49.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dauer 03.75164 20163 100 23

Spirit 52.52 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Showell 03.50166 20161 0 0

Nautica 68.66 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wilson 02.68165 20162 0 0

Nora 66.72 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Erlichman 02.76163 20164 0 0

Annie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Collins 10.00162 20167 0 0

Laddie 65.84 0 3 0 15NQ 3 0Ambrogi 02.79161 20168 0 0

Muggs 60.29 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Reinhard 03.05160 20169 0 0

Sally 76.51 3 1 0 14NQ 1 0Buzhaker 02.40168 20485 0 0

Sookie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Savkov 00.00167 20158 0 0

Flint 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.00169 20159 0 0

3/10/2013 Page 9 of 9 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  151 SCT:  72
Toonie 54.87 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Skwarka 02.7539 08016 0 0

Louie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Eten 10.0038 08492 0 0

Digby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Snutes 10.0037 08495 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  151 SCT:  69
Chew 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ulissi 10.0034 12507 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  155 SCT:  67
Crime 42.22 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Lazaro 03.6730 16025 95 0

Mackenzie 62.83 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Ezzo 02.4729 16026 95 0

Lilly 71.60 4 2 1 23NQ 0 0Kramer 02.1627 16029 0 0

Zoey 87.11 20 6 1 75NQ 1 0Gray 01.7826 16031 0 0

Maverick 65.16 0 4 1 25NQ 2 0Ortega 02.3825 16033 0 0

Luna 97.00 30 4 0 80NQ 1 0Whitehouse 01.6024 16510 0 0

Spanky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Savkov 00.0028 16027 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  65
Grey 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Cramer 00.0017 20044 0 0

Schmutzy 44.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Topol 03.5411 20534 100 0

Xena 55.89 0 3 3 30NQ 1 0Gray 02.8421 20036 0 0

Remi 50.15 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kappe 03.1720 20037 0 0

Drake 52.17 0 5 1 30NQ 2 0Kripaitis 03.0519 20038 0 0

Camo 66.73 1 1 1 12NQ 2 0Pool 02.3818 20043 0 0

Sunny 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Davis 10.0016 20047 0 0

Jesse Belle 42.69 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Stewart-Mackes 03.7214 20048 0 0

Mellie 63.70 0 3 1 25NQ 2 1Berkoff 02.5013 20049 0 0

Bullitt 68.32 3 2 1 21NQ 0 0Freeman 02.3322 20086 0 0

Cain 55.77 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Budzynski 02.8515 20087 0 0

Leah 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kapetanakis 10.0012 20526 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  159 SCT:  67
Ace 58.18 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Munson 02.7310 24539 95 0

Flyer 49.08 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0McCorry 03.249 24051 0 0

Wedgie 48.16 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1Topol 03.308 24052 0 0

Rev 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Capozzo-Schmidt 10.007 24055 0 0

Hank 58.94 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Westcott 02.706 24056 0 0

Hudson 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Coffin 10.004 24061 0 0

Porscha 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kalko 10.003 24064 0 0

Alle 68.28 1 4 2 37NQ 3 1Eicher 02.332 24065 0 0

Ali 81.00 14 4 0 48NQ 1 0Masters 01.961 24066 0 0

Atia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Enna 00.005 24058 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  151 SCT:  74
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Torch 69.06 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Smuda 02.1940 08002 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  72
Laddie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hoersch 10.0035 12003 0 0

Buddy 73.06 1 2 1 22NQ 0 1Marshall 02.1236 12004 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  159 SCT:  70
Diesel 51.08 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Thompson 03.1131 16480 95 0

Abbie 53.18 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Paull 02.9933 16009 95 0

Widgeon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McCaffery 10.0032 16012 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  72
Brody 51.76 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Solakian 03.0723 20014 95 0
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R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  138 SCT:  66
Wyatt 35.45 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Warlo 03.8919 20100 95 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  138 SCT:  68
Nola 57.62 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Schillebeeckx-Ri 02.4010 24103 90 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  133 SCT:  77
Mia 39.10 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Graff 03.4029 08496 95 0

Piper 47.13 0 0 02 5Q 0 1Meckley 02.8230 08494 95 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  133 SCT:  71
Dillon 54.62 0 2 11 15Q 0 0Gurney 02.4424 12505 85 0

Hercules 55.17 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0LaGrassa 02.4126 12075 0 0

Vesper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wagner 00.0027 12021 0 0

Dolly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wagner 00.0025 12499 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  135 SCT:  68
Chrome 52.67 0 0 11 5Q 0 0Ways 02.5622 16080 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  138 SCT:  66
Pi 35.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Emanuel 03.8913 20090 100 0

Nick 38.25 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Shipley 03.6116 20085 100 0

Skipper 67.29 1 2 1 16NQ 1 0Rimmer 02.0515 20088 0 0

Groovy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0O'Tiarnaigh 10.0012 20091 0 0

Fiasco 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0011 20092 0 0

Maeve 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnston 00.0017 20084 0 0

Noah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wheeler 00.0014 20089 0 0

Yogi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Emmanuell 00.0018 20101 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  138 SCT:  68
Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Diaz 00.002 24097 0 0

Celia 45.28 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 03.059 24053 100 0

Teeka 54.27 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McCaffree 02.546 24093 100 0

Abby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wheeler 10.008 24057 0 0

Dynamo 45.05 0 1 2 20NQ 0 1Mount 03.067 24063 0 0

Hush 42.59 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Koster 03.245 24094 0 0

George 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ashcom 10.004 24095 0 0

Bianca 62.11 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Melcher 02.223 24096 0 0

Rafter 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Spachmann 10.001 24098 0 0

R

SUN 1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  133 SCT:  76
Sophie 48.33 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Smey 02.7531 08001 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  135 SCT:  73
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Alfie 65.46 0 0 11 10Q 0 1Palmerini 02.0628 12068 90 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  138 SCT:  71
Mack 63.40 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Germann 02.1823 16069 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  138 SCT:  73
Juno 56.97 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Schmoyer 02.4221 20013 0 0

Calypso 56.55 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Kwiatkowski 02.4420 20072 0 0
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